CITY OF MADISON

DEPARTMENT OF

PUBLIC WORKS CONTRACT

CHANGE ORDER

Date 111712009
Contract Name
l.ower Badger Mill Craek Lift Sta. , force Main Change Order No. CO?2
Contract No. 6329
Project Ma. 53W0789
Change Order Projecl No. 53W0789
Change Order Descriplion
Added Strom At Farmers Fisld Entrance and Stone Account Numbers for this Change Order:
ES01-58275-8105850-00-53W0789
Contraclor R. G. Huslon
2661 Coffeytown Rd
Cotlage Grove, Wi 53527
You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract:
[tem No. |Description Est, Qty Unit Unit Price *N/B {Total
1 Mobilization 1.00 L8 465.00 N 465,00
2 20 x 45 HERCP Endwall 2.00 EA 780.00 N 1,560.00
3 Relopsoil Dregers Farm Fisld Endrance 1.00 LS 235.00 N 235.00
4 Heavy Riprap Fabric 135.00 SY 2.70 N 364.50
5 Medium Riprap 140.00 TONS 28.00 N 3.920.00
6 Walarmain removal and replacement 1.00 L8 5,000.00 N 5,000.00
7 Moving unknown Fiber for San. Run SAS 710 8 2.00 HRs 1,040.00 N 2,080.00
Net Change Order 13,624.50
The Original Contract Total 606,902.98
Sum of previous Change Orders 400.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order wilt be §20,027.48
This Contract is a: {7 Calendar Days I Working Days Completion Date
Original Contract TimefCompletion Date 0 November 18, 2009
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order 0 0
Contract Time/Completion Date prior lo this change order 0 November 16, 2009
Additional day{s} as a rasull of this Change QOrder
Contract time/completion date ag a result of this change order 0 November 18, 2009

Cci)ar;’tractor's Acgmgp/g?}? A“

Title L

Date ISV |

City's Approval (see reverse side for instructions)
Conslruction Inspector

* Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price

/’/é?‘/é?’

X%m}/ )

Construgction Supervisor 7 o AT Y Y
Engineer Lttty LA T Ll e
Board of Public Works il

FACommontengineenChange QOrder6328badger coz




